Conoco, Inc.
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Meyer B31 #5

Lea County NM

500 5.00 1/4 0.44 2.19 2.19
1016 5.16 3/4 1.31 6.77 8.96
1525 5.09 3/4 1.31 6.68 15.64
2007 4.82 3/4 1.31 6.33 21.97
2509 5.02 1172 2.63 13.18 35.14
3007 4.98 1172 2.63 13.07 48.22
3503 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 56.90
4003 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 67.83
4498 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 76.50
4998 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 87.43
5258 2.60 1 1.75 4.55 91.98
5755 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 100.68
6252 4.97 11/4 2.19 10.87 111.55
6753 5.01 3/4 1.31 6.58 118.13
7251 4.98 1 1.75 8.72 126.84
7717 4.66 3/4 1.31 6.12 132.96
7830 1.13 3/4 1.31 1.48 134.44
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Michael Roghair - Géneral Manager

mattached instrument was acknowledged before
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